SR-13~40W  Series
*
* 2:1
*
*
*  High Efficiency,High Power Density
*  2: 1 Input Voltage Range

(Input-Output) 1000Vdc  1min
(Input-Case)2 500Vdc  1min
(Output-Case)2 500Vdc  1min
(Operating Case Temperature) - 25 ~ + 85
(Storage Temperature) - 40 ~ + 125
(Cooling) (Natural Convection)
(MTBF) 2 105 h MIL-HDBK-217
PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com
SR-13~40W  Series
(Ripple and Noise)
mVp-p
Models
SR48S3V3-13W 48   3.3      4         13        84           50  B-S
SR48S5-20W 48   5.0      4         20        88           75  B-S
SR48S2V5-25W 48   2.5     10         25        82           75  A-S
SR48S3V3-33W 48   3.3     10         33        85           75  A-S
SR48S5-40W 48   5.0      8         40        89           75  A-S
SR24S3V3-33W 24   3.3     10         33        85           75  A-S
SR24S5-40W 24   5.0      8         40        87           75  A-S
(Model Number) (Input Voltage)
Vdc